
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

9

16

23

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

January

S M T W T F S

5

12

19

26

1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31

March

S M T W T F S

1

8

15

22

29

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31

Last Day of 
Benchmarks

1/2 Day for Students 
Report Card Conferences 
1:15-3:15 and 5 to 7 PM

1/2 Day for Students 
Report Card 
Conferences 1:15-
3:15

1/2 Day for Students NO 
REPORT CARD 
CONFERENCES 

No School
Prsidents' Day

1/2 Day for Students 
Incentive: Valentine's 
Dance PD for Teachers

Super Bowl Sunday
Ground Hog Day

Mardi Gras Leap Day

Honors Assembly
8:30 AM

SAC Meeting
All Parents Welcome 
6:00 PM


