

February 2020

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Report Card Math English Art Science					1
2 Super Bowl Sunday Ground Hog Day	3	4 Last Day of Benchmarks	5 1/2 Day for Students Report Card Conferences 1:15-3:15 and 5 to 7 PM	6 1/2 Day for Students Report Card Conferences 1:15- 3:15	7 1/2 Day for Students NO REPORT CARD CONFERENCES	8
9	10 Honors Assembly 8:30 AM	11 SAC Meeting All Parents Welcome 6:00 PM	12	13	14	15
16	17 No School Prsidents' Day	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 Mardi Gras	26	27	1/2 Day for Students Incentive: Valentine's Dance PD for Teachers	29 Leap Day
					January S M T W T F S S S S S S S S S S	S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 6 9 39 11 12 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 39 20 22 22 23 24 23 24 27 28 28 29 30 31 31 4 5 6 7